Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11, 12™ and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND

Thank you for your support.
Contact number for Scratching’s: Jade Woodhead 0438 381 854
Please note address: jade@jwoodhead.com.au

Familiarisation
Thursday 12:00 to 1:00pm Grade 1 to 3 Para Arena 1
1:15 pm to 2:00pm Grades 4 & 5 Arena 1
2:00pm to 5:00pm Arena 1,2,3,4 open to all riders
Friday 4:00pm to 5.30pm Arenas 1,2,3,4,5,6
Saturday 4:15pm to 5:30pm Arenas 1,2,3,4

5pm Saturday for Freestyle music check arena 1

All stabling by Boneo Park checks their website: boneopark.com.au.
This event is run under Equestrian Australia Rules which are all located online.
equestrian.org.au

All live scoring equestrian-hub.com
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Friday
RING 1
Class
Name Judges: Mura Love - Heather Buckland
PARA 2* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS
Bridle

Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname

10:00 2243 EIASCQO Carol Homes SCR

10:09 P843 ASHQUAR RILEY Joann Formosa
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:19 4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Kelly Ffrost

10:29 7222 AXON MAGIC Ella Newbery
PARA 3* GRADE 1 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:38 279 FALCON DISCO HIT Stella Barton
PARA 3* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:47 2951 BYALEE MAGIC 2 Maddison Cooke

11:00 666 LUCIFERS LOVELIGHT Joann Formosa
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

11:09 959 REGAL WOLKS MAGIC Emma Booth

11:19 2324 REVELWOOD OBSESSION Kelly Ffrost
Arena Change
PARA 3* GRADE 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS

11:45 2337 SORENA Dianne Barnes

11:54 0089 WIS Forte Zoe Vorenas
PARA 3* GRADE 5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

12:03 3860 ELFENZAUBER Mietta Innes-lrons
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RING 1
Class
Name

Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND

Friday

PSG Championship Class Judges: Judges: Mura Love - Judy Atkinson

Time
1:21
1:30
1:39
1:48
1:57
2:06
2:15
2:24

2:33
INTER I
2:50
2:59
3:08
3:17
3:26
3:35
3:44

Bridle
Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname
334 BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA Justine Greer
3564 GENUINE RIVER Amy Bachmann
5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie
2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe
P1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald
P964 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb
1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray
1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce
485 WINDERMERE ZEPHORA W Bianca Veneziano
Judges: Mura Love — Chris Siever
431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh
64 IBICUS Caroline Wagner
4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie McDonald
1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer
4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill
123 SWS DEBUTANTE Amy Bachmann
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AOR
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No

No

No
No
Yes
No
No
No



Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Friday
RING 3
Class
Name
NOVICE Horse & Pony- 2.1 Judges: Wendy Shaeffer - Judy Atkinson
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
9:45 2008 ELLANBRAE TIA DARIA Charlie Welsh No
9:54 1246 REGENCY LOLA Kaitlyn McGill No
10:03 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield Yes
10:12 Pending TUPPAL MAC Nicole Bertalli Yes
10:21 2474 MERRICKS FOLLY Miriam Sampson Yes
10:30 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford No
10:39 1408 FINEST EDITION Zoe Vorenas No
10:48 2607 DUFRIDAY Julia Rancic Yes
10:57 P2567 PENMAIN TOP MODEL Bianca Veneziano No
11:06 3687 SOUTHERN STAR KING OF HEARTS Julia Lindhaus Yes
11:15 P3694 BONSAI NEW LACE Stephanie Halligan Yes
11:24 P960 SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN Toni Webb Yes
11:40 P1816 KARLANA PURE BLONDE Carol Ross No
11:48 992 FLEUR DE CHERIE Jasmine Haynes No
11:56 262 SUPERCLASS Paul Ormrod Yes
12:04 2656 VALYRIAN FIRE Fiona Schilg Yes
12:12 115 BELLA ANIMA Olivia Barba Yes
NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE
12:20 3066 AKMIGHTY Sara Madden Yes
12:28 P2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell Yes
12:36 2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen No
12:44 2719 RUBENS Rebecca Turnbull Yes
12:52 1170 BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY David Joyce No
1:00 P455 BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE Sebastian Fong No
1:08 P804 MOVIE MOON Samantha Tierney No
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RING 3
Class
Name

MEDIUM Horse & Pony

4.1

Time
1:50
1:59
2:08
2:16
2:24
2:33
2:42
2:51
3:00

3:20
3:29
3:38
3:47
3:56
4:05
4:14

Bridle
Number

904
172
P134
P1278
2707
3393
874
353
142

898
1469
2230

P1135
3458
P286

180

Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND

Friday

Judges: Veronica Steward - Heather Buckland

Horse Name
D'OR DANSEUR
LUDOVISI
FREEDOMS BARON PASS
ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA
ROYAL VITALI
WOLF WHISTLE Il
SANDRELLA
AURUM LITHIUM
BIG CREEK JUST IVY

ASTERIX
WELFS APPLAUSE
LONG PARK SECRET AGENT
GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN
VAN EYKTUTU
BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA
AVELLA FRATELLINO
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Rider First Name

Lyndal
Keryn
Allysse
Jodie
Ebony
Abby
Kirsten
Heather
Ella

Lyndal
Mia
Emily
Alexandra
Christopher
Amelia
Sebastian

Rider Surname
Yelavich
Conners

Smith
Barton
Linford
Plant
WOOD
Lindup
McConachy

Yelavich
Heinrich
Yeoman
Parratt
Wilkinson
Corallo
Fong

AOR
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No

No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No



Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Friday
RING 4
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
NOVICE Horse & Pony- 2.2 Judges: Olwen Kemp - Cheryle Beckett
9:45 1408 FINEST EDITION Zoe Vorenas No
9:53 992 FLEUR DE CHERIE Jasmine Haynes No
10:01 262 SUPERCLASS Paul Ormrod Yes
10:09 2656 VALYRIAN FIRE Fiona Schilg Yes
10:17 115 BELLA ANIMA Olivia Barba Yes
NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE
10:25 3066 AKMIGHTY Sara Madden Yes
10:33 P2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell Yes
10:41 2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen No
10:49 2719 RUBENS Rebecca Turnbull Yes
10:57 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford No
11:05 1246 REGENCY LOLA Kaitlyn McGill No
11:13 2008 ELLANBRAE TIA DARIA Charlie Welsh No
11:40 1170 BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY David Joyce No
11:48 P804 MOVIE MOON Samantha Tierney No
11:56 P455 BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE Sebastian Fong No
12:04 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield Yes
12:12 Pending TUPPAL MAC Nicole Bertalli Yes
12:20 P2567 PENMAIN TOP MODEL Bianca Veneziano No
12:28 2474 MERRICKS FOLLY Miriam Sampson Yes
12:36 2607 DUFRIDAY Julia Rancic Yes
12:44 3687 SOUTHERN STAR KING OF HEARTS Julia Lindhaus Yes
12:52 P960 SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN Toni Webb Yes
1:00 P3694 BONSAI NEW LACE Stephanie Halligan Yes
1:08 P1816 KARLANA PURE BLONDE Carol Ross No
1:16
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Friday

RING 4

Class Name

MEDIUM Horse & Pony 4.2 Judges: Olwen Kemp - Judy Smith
1:35 142 BIG CREEK JUST IVY Ella McConachy No
1:43 2230 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT Emily Yeoman No
1:51 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia Heinrich No
1:59 P1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt Yes
2:07 3458 VAN EYK TUTU Christopher Wilkinson No
2:15 P286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo No
2:23 180 AVELLA FRATELLINO Sebastian Fong No
2:31 904 D'OR DANSEUR Lyndal Yelavich No
2:39 P4028 SAN SEBASTIEN Bettina Kopetzky Yes
3:10 172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners Yes
3:18 P134 FREEDOMS BARON PASS Allysse Smith No
3:26 2707 ROYAL VITALI Ebony Linford No
3:34 3393 WOLF WHISTLE Il Abby Plant No
3:42 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton Yes
3:50 874 SANDRELLA Kirsten WOOD Yes
3:58 353 AURUM LITHIUM Heather Lindup Yes
4:06 898 ASTERIX Lyndal Yelavich No
4:14
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday
RING 1
Class
Name Judges: Mura Love - Olwen Kemp
Bridle

Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname
PARA 3* GRADE 1 CHAMPIONSHIPS

8:30 279 FALCON DISCO HIT Stella Barton
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

8:39 4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Kelly Ffrost
PARA 3* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS

8:48 P843 ASHQUAR RILEY Joann Formosa

8:57 2951 BYALEE MAGIC 2 Maddison Cooke
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:06 959 REGAL WOLKS MAGIC Emma Booth

9:15 7222 AXON MAGIC Ella Newbery
PARA 3* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:35 2324 REVELWOOD OBSESSION Kelly Ffrost
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:44 666 LUCIFERS LOVELIGHT Joann Formosa
Arena Change
PARA 3* GRADE 5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:15 3860 ELFENZAUBER Mietta Innes-lrons
PARA 3* GRADE 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:24 0089 WIS FORTE Zoe Vorenas

10:33 2337 SORENA Dianne Barnes

10:42
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday
RING 1
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
INTER 1 Championship Class Judges: Mura Love - Judy Atkinson
11:21 485 WINDERMERE ZEPHORA W Bianca Veneziano No
11:30 3564 GENUINE RIVER Amy Bachmann No
11:39 3767 JMH VERITAS Jami Hurley No
11:48 1252 DESIRE SP Bianca Joyce No
11:57 1451 CAMDEN Jenny Bray No
12:06 1216 JAYBEE ACES Sharon Atkins Yes
12:15 2150 SONIC K Karen Blythe No
INTER 1 PONY
12:24 P1694 MITHRIL SAMWISE Nicole Donald Yes
12:33 P964 SALIENT PARK PRINCE Toni Webb Yes
Class Name GP Judges: Mura Love - Veronica Steward
12:44 3758 SONFIRE Clinton Rich SCR
12:53 1769 YARRAMEE FONZIE Justine Greer No
1:02 4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie McDonald Yes
Under 25 GP. Judges: Mura Love - Veronica Steward
1:11 HP FRESCO Louise Smith No
1:20 4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn McGill No
1:29 431 HORIZONTE DE JEU Charlie Welsh No
1:38 2720 IROCK Kelsey Josephs No
1:47 123 SWS DEBUTANTE Amy Bachmann No
ADVANCED Horse & Pony- 5.1. - Judges: Mura Love - Veronica Steward
2:10 1764 CHARLESTON SWING Zoe Farrant No
2:19 1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris Sievers No
KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL
2:28 P697 (IMP) Allysse Smith No
2:37 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor Yes
2:46 2230 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT Emily Yeoman No
2:55 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia Heinrich No
3:04 2707 ROYAL VITALI Ebony Linford no
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

Saturday
RING 1
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR

MEDIUM PONY CHAMPIONSHIP- 4.2 - Judges: Mura Love - Veronica Steward

3:15 P1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt Yes
3:24 P4028 SAN SEBASTIEN Bettina Kopetzky Yes
3:33 P4226 GB CREME DELUXE Keely Keet No
3:42 P286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo No
3:51 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton Yes

FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE

4:00 P134 ESSENCE Allysse Smith No
4:09 P1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Kim Joblin No
4:18

STABLE
GROUND
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday
RING 2
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
ADVANCED Horse & Pony- 5.2 Judges: Sue Beggs - Olwen Kemp
12:40 P697 KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL (IMP) Allysse Smith No
12:49 2230 LONG PARK SECRET AGENT Emily Yeoman No
12:58 1469 WELFS APPLAUSE Mia Heinrich No
1:07 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor Yes
1:16 1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris Sievers No
1:25 1764 CHARLESTON SWING Zoe Farrant No

MEDIUM PONY CHAMPIONSHIP- 4.3 Judges: Sue Beggs, Olwen Kemp

1:40 P4226 GB CREME DELUXE Keely Keet No
FREEMANSLODGE DIVINE

1:48 P134 ESSENCE Allysse Smith No
1:56 P1278 ROCKFIELDS CIOCCOLATA Jodie Barton Yes
2:04 P1292 GRENWOOD ROMEO Kim Joblin

2:12 P1135 GRANTULLA LEVIATHAN Alexandra Parratt Yes
2:20 P286 BAMBOROUGH JABILUKA Amelia Corallo No
2:28 P4028 SAN SEBASTIEN Bettina Kopetzky Yes
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 3

Class

Name

Bridle

Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR

ELEMENTARY Horse & Pony 3.1. Judges: Judy Atkinson - Christine Sievers
8:30 366 BMS KRIEGER Jenny Bowker Yes
8:38 3444 F1 MISS WORLD Rhian Steele Yes
8:46 3091 BELROCK WILLOW Natalie Davies No
8:54 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony Linford No
9:02 1246 REGENCY LOLA Kaitlyn McGill No
9:10 P150 LONG PARK LUCKY Karen Blythe No
9:18 770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Larissa Tweedie Yes
9:26 2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen Yes
9:34 516 LANGSYNE Belle Bourke No
9:42 562 PROMISE 4 GOLD Kylie TILLER Yes
10:00 P802 AMOUR PARFAIT Chelsy Hardy Yes
10:08 1260 DRACHENOHR Kerry Sisely Yes
10:16 3042 LUCERO DV Cara Burns Yes
10:24 1973 FURST LOOK Joanne Flood no
10:32 3287 WITHERED WINGS Louise Anderson No
10:40 6735 BERTONE Aisha Heinrich No
10:48 360 BMS KATAPULT Jenny Bowker Yes
10:56 097 BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS Nicole Wilks Yes

NOVICE PONY CHAMPIONSHIPS- 2.2 Judges: Sue Beggs - Olwen Kemp

11:25 P960 SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN Toni Webb Yes
11:33 P380 BEXTER Imogen Hewitt No
11:41 P1816 KARLANA PURE BLONDE Carol Ross No
11:49 P2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell Yes
11:57 P2524 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER Cassandra Fasan-Jones Yes
12:05 P2528 NILTON SWAYZE Sarah Elias Yes
12:13 P2567 PENMAIN TOP MODEL Bianca Veneziano No
12:21 P3872 FAWKS LORD OF THE DANCE Fern Wright No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday
RING 3
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR

MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP- 4.2 - Judges: Judy Atkinson — Catharina Corten

1:15 898 ASTERIX Lyndal Yelavich No
1:23 3393 WOLF WHISTLE Il Abby Plant No
HOLLANDS BEND SHANGRI-
1:31 894 LA Judith Smith No
1:39 3099 BENOIR Monica Bird No
1:47 172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners Yes
1:55 3458 VAN EYK TUTU Christopher Wilkinson
2:03 142 BIG CREEK JUST IVY Ella McConachy No
2:11 2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman Yes
2:19 2351 REMI LOLITA Rebekah Malone Yes
No
2:55
3:03 7815 DAILY DANCER Justine Greer No
3:11 2301 CONTALIA Cynthia Bossema No
3:19 874 SANDRELLA Kirsten wOOD Yes
3:27 0000000 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon Yes
3:35 3188 NEVADA HOTSHOT Skye Wright No
3:43 3878 MR JACKSON Jasmyn Beesley No
3:51 904 D' OR DANSEUR Lyndal Yelavich No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 4

Class

Name

Bridle

Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR

NOVICE PONY CHAMPIONSHIPS- 2.3 - Judges: Pam Edwards - Heather Buckland
8:46 P1816 KARLANA PURE BLONDE Carol Ross No
8:54 P380 BEXTER Imogen Hewitt No
9:02 P960 SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN Toni Webb Yes
9:10 P2635 BROOKSIDE ANDROMEDA Emily Campbell Yes
9:18 P2524 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER Cassandra Fasan-Jones Yes
9:26 P2528 NILTON SWAYZE Sarah Elias Yes
9:34 P2567 PENMAIN TOP MODEL Bianca Veneziano No
9:42 P3872 FAWKS LORD OF THE DANCE Fern Wright No

ELEMENTARY Horse & Pony 3.2 - Judges: Pam Edwards - Heather Buckland
10:15 770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Larissa Tweedie Yes
10:23 1246 REGENCY LOLA Kaitlyn McGill No
10:31 366 BMS KRIEGER Jenny Bowker Yes
10:39 3091 BELROCK WILLOW Natalie Davies No
10:47 P150 LONG PARK LUCKY Karen Blythe No
10:55 2309 BULLDOG RUN VINCENZO Tammy Broersen Yes
11:03 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony Linford No
11:11 3444 F1 MISS WORLD Rhian Steele Yes
11:19 516 LANGSYNE Belle Bourke No
11:27 P802 AMOUR PARFAIT Chelsy Hardy Yes
11:55 1973 FURST LOOK Joanne Flood no
12:03 360 BMS KATAPULT Jenny Bowker Yes
12:11 1260 DRACHENOHR Kerry Sisely Yes
12:19 3042 LUCERO DV Cara Burns Yes
12:27 3287 WITHERED WINGS Louise Anderson No
12:35 6735 BERTONE Aisha Heinrich No
12:43 562 PROMISE 4 GOLD Kylie TILLER Yes
12:51 097 BLOOMFIELD VALENTIS Nicole Wilks Yes
12:59 finish
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday
RING 4
Class
Name
Bridle Rider
Time Number Horse Name Firstname Rider Surname AOR

MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP- 4.3 - Judges: Pam Edwards - Heather Buckland

1:20 3878 MR JACKSON Jasmyn Beesley No
1:28 3458 VAN EYK TUTU Christopher Wilkinson No
1:36 2351 REMI LOLITA Rebekah Malone Yes
1:44 2301 CONTALIA Cynthia Bossema no
1:52 874 SANDRELLA Kirsten wOOD Yes
2:00 3188 NEVADA HOTSHOT Skye Wright No
2:08 3393 WOLF WHISTLE Il Abby Plant No
2:16 898 ASTERIX Lyndal Yelavich no
2:24 0000000 KINGFIELD RICOCHET Rachel Lyon No
3:00 894 HOLLANDS BEND SHANGRI-LA Judith Smith No
3:08 904 D' OR DANSEUR Lyndal Yelavich No
3:16 172 LUDOVISI Keryn Conners Yes
3:24 3099 BENOIR Monica Bird No
3:32 2752 JAYBEE ARTIZAN Barbara Chapman Yes
3:40 142 BIG CREEK JUST IVY Ella McConachy No
3:48 2707 ROYAL VITALI Ebony Linford No
3:56 7815 DAILY DANCER Justine Greer No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 5

Class

Name

NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP- 2.2 - Judges: Cheryl Beckett - Uta Gonsior

Bridle Rider
Time Number Horse Name Firstname Rider Surname AOR
9:21 566 SANTA'S GIRL Jackson Stern No
9:30 Pending TALAMASCA ZHIVAGO Courtney Thompson No
9:38 115 BELLA ANIMA Olivia Barba Yes
9:46 Pending TUPPAL MAC Nicole Bertalli Yes
9:54 3687 SOUTHERN STAR KING OF HEARTS Julia Lindhaus Yes
10:02 189 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Brooke Wheeler Yes
10:10 3681 ALAMAZAAN FIDERNIRO Kaitlyn Gledhill No
10:18 1303 VITTORIO VDS Antony Bartlett No
10:26 1181 BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI Ashleigh Fry Yes
10:34 1549 FURSTEN GLITZ Karlie Owen Yes
10:42 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield Yes
10:50 1865 JENJAN FURST ARRIVAL Brooke Wheeler Yes
11:20 1318 FAWKS WYNTERSUN Fern Wright No
11:28 996 MERRICKS FIORE Lauren Ellery Yes
11:36 775 FLORIDA M Jackson Stern No
11:44 2167 GRACEFIELD INTIMATE Kaitlyn Gledhill No
11:52 176 FAIRWAYS DE NIRA Tiffany Joosse No
12:00 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford No
12:08 2656 VALYRIAN FIRE Fiona Schilg Yes
12:16 992 FLEUR DE CHERIE Jasmine Haynes No
12:24 2474 MERRICKS FOLYY Miriam Sampson Yes
NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE

12:32 3066 AKMIGHTY Sara Madden Yes
12:40 1170 BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY David Joyce No
12:48 1408 FINEST EDITION Zoe Vorenas No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 5

Class

Name

Bridle Rider

Time Number Horse Name Firstname Rider Surname AOR

PRELIMINARY Horse & Pony- 1.1 - Judges: Cheryl Beckett - Deborah Hodgson
1:23 2607 DUFRIDAY Julia Rancic Yes
1:30 1846 RADCLIFFE Mickayla Prindable No
1:37 3772 QUEEN GALLINIPPER Tanya Langdon Yes
1:44 029 COORAMIN DON BRAVEHEART Bill Chrisanis No
1:51 2799 PS CHRIMSON Ebony Linford No
1:58 3563 HRH HARRY Rosalie Evans Yes
2:05 3639 COLDSTREAM FERRIS David Joyce No
2:12 1254 DANSON DON FIESTA Danielle Smith Yes
2:19 792 SILVERDENE COPPELIA Imogen Hewitt No
2:43 1186 JAZDAN BOND AMOUR Jasmyn Beesley No
2:50 2300 FREEDOMS BARON PASS Emma Briggs Yes
2:57 P173 GENTRY PARK ROYALTY Paula Heffernan Yes
3:04 2340 BELLE BIJOU Kirstie Taylor Yes
3:11 3988 CARRAWOOD EMPIRE Sarah O'Connor Yes
3:18 1912 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI Christopher Wilkinson No
3:25 3674 RIVERINA BULLET LF Abby Plant No
3:32 3158 MR PRESIDENT Bill Chrisanis No
3:39
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 6

Class

Name

Bridle Rider

Time Number Horse Name Firstname Rider Surname AOR

NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP- 2.3 - Judges: Anna Thirkell - Claire Mc Morron
9:07 3681 ALAMAZAAN FIDERNIRO Kaitlyn Gledhill No
9:15 3687 SOUTHERN STAR KING OF HEARTS Julia Lindhaus Yes
9:23 996 MERRICKS FIORE Lauren Ellery Yes
9:31 3155 DREAMTIME HOLY MOLY Bree Basterfield Yes
9:39 176 FAIRWAYS DE NIRA Tiffany Joosse No
9:47 2656 VALYRIAN FIRE Fiona Schilg Yes

NARWARRAH PARK BRUCE

9:55 3066 AKMIGHTY Sara Madden Yes
10:03 992 FLEUR DE CHERIE Jasmine Haynes No
10:11 2474 MERRICKS FOLYY Miriam Sampson Yes
10:19 1170 BOUTIQUE SECRET PLAYBOY David Joyce No
10:27 566 SANTA'S GIRL Jackson Stern No
10:35 1318 FAWKS WYNTERSUN Fern Wright No
11:05 908 TALAMASCA ZHIVAGO Couurtney Thompson No
11:13 115 BELLA ANIMA Olivia Barba Yes
11:21 1865 JENJAN FURST ARRIVAL Brooke Wheeler Yes
11:29 1181 BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI Ashleigh Fry Yes
11:37 1408 FINEST EDITION Zoe Vorenas No
11:45 3594 TUPPAL MAC Nicole Bertalli Yes
11:53 1549 FURSTEN GLITZ Karlie Owen Yes
12:01 189 BLOOMFIELD VALTINI Brooke Wheeler Yes
12:09 1303 VITTORIO VDS Antony Bartlett No
12:17 1396 WOODVALE PARK FURST MONTY Ebony Linford No
12:25 775 FLORIDA M Jackson Stern No
12:33 2167 GRACEFIELD INTIMATE Kaitlyn Gledhill No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Saturday

RING 6

Class

Name

Bridle Rider

Time Number Horse Name Firstname Rider Surname AOR

PRELIMINARY Horse & Pony- 1.2 - Judges: Anna Thirkell - Claire Mc Morron
1:00 1254 DANSON DON FIESTA Danielle Smith Yes
1:07 2799 PS CHRIMSON Ebony Linford No
1:14 792 SILVERDENE COPPELIA Imogen Hewitt No
1:21 2300 FREEDOMS BARON PASS Emma Briggs Yes
1:29 2340 BELLE BIJOU Kirstie Taylor Yes
1:37 P173 GENTRY PARK ROYALTY Paula Heffernan Yes
1:45 3988 CARRAWOOD EMPIRE Sarah O'Connor Yes
1:53 1186 JAZDAN BOND AMOUR Jasmyn Beesley No
2:15 029 COORAMIN DON BRAVEHEART Bill Chrisanis No
2:22 1846 RADCLIFFE Mickayla Prindable No
2:29 3772 QUEEN GALLINIPPER Tanya Langdon Yes
2:36 3563 HRH HARRY Rosalie Evans Yes
2:43 3639 COLDSTREAM FERRIS David Joyce No
2:50 1912 FAIRWAYS DA VINCI Christopher Wilkinson No
2:57 3674 RIVERINA BULLET LF Abby Plant No
3:04 2607 DUFRIDAY Julia Rancic Yes
3:11 3158 MR PRESIDENT Bill Chrisanis No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND

Sunday 13

Stable Ground Winter Dressage Championship Sunday 13th August 2023 Draw

RING 1
Class
Name Judges: Mura Love - Heather Buckland
Bridle

Time Number Horse Name Rider First name Rider Surname
PARA 3* GRADE 1 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:10 279 FALCON DISCO HIT Stella Barton
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:20 2324 REVELWOOD OBSESSION Kelly Ffrost
PARA 3* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:30 P843 ASHQUAR RILEY Joann Formosa

9:40 2951 BYALEE MAGIC 2 Maddison Cooke
PARA 3* GRADE 3 CHAMPIONSHIPS

9:50 7222 AXON MAGIC Ella Newbery

10:00 959 REGAL WOLKS MAGIC Emma Booth

10:10 4225 KARABIL PARK JANZ Kelly Ffrost
PARA 3* GRADE 2 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:20 666 LUCIFERS LOVELIGHT Joann Formosa

Arena Change
PARA 3* GRADE 4 CHAMPIONSHIPS

10:50 2337 SORE Dianne Barnes

11:00 0089 WIS FORTE Zoe Vorenas
PARA 3* GRADE 5 CHAMPIONSHIPS

11:10 3860 ELFENZAUBER Mietta Innes-lrons

@
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Sunday
RING 1
Class
Name Judges: Mura Love — Heather Buckland
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
PSG
11:51 334 BLOOMFIELD SEKUONA Justine Greer No
12:00 CHANEL Georgia Widdup No
12:09 1714 YARRAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen Yes
12:18 2838 ROYALITO Paige Drake SCR
Advanced Horse Championships 5.2 - Judges: Mura Love — Heather Buckland
12:45 904 D' OR DANSEUR Lyndal Yelavich No
12:54 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor Yes
1:03 3915 LAUREL VIEW TYSON VDS Antony Bartlett No
1:12 1903 MAGICAL MYSTICAL MERLIN Lisa North Yes
1:21 Break
1:30 1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris Sievers No
1:39 1764 CHARLESTON SWING Zoe Farrant No
1:48 3969 ARUMA Judith Smith No
1:57 2276 BACHELOR David Boyle No
2:06 5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie No
KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL
2:15 P697 (IMP) Allysse Smith No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

Sunday
RING 2
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
Advanced Horse Championships 5.3 - Judges: Veronica Steward - Sue Beggs
11:45 1903 MAGICAL MYSTICAL MERLIN Lisa North Yes
11:54 3915 LAUREL VIEW TYSON VDS Antony Bartlett No
12:03 904 D' OR DANSEUR Lyndal Yelavich No
12:12 2753 BILLABONG DANCER Hannah Junor Yes
12:21 3969 ARUMA Judith Smith No
12:30 1646 MEROOL GEORGIE GIRL Chris Sievers No
12:39 1764 CHARLESTON SWING Zoe Farrant No
12:48 5 JAYBEE ALI Shanon Mckimmie No
12:57 2276 BACHELOR David Boyle No
KIELSHOOP HONEY HILL
1:06 P697 (IMP) Allysse Smith No
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Sunday
RING 3
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP- 1.2 - Judges: Anna Thirkell - Judy Atkinson
9:30 0000 RADCLIFFE Mickayla Prindable No
9:37 3506 TRIGGER POINT Holly Jacoby No
9:44 687 BLOOMFIELD LOUIS VUITTON Teresa Comerford Yes
9:51 3475 FREIXENET Monica Bird No
9:58 123 FAIRWAYS EVITA Tiffany Joosse No
10:05
10:12 1659 MP CHESS Kerri Imrie Yes
10:19 2719 RUBENS Rebecca Turnbull Yes
10:26 662 CAYUSE WARRIGAL Alison Steele Yes
10:33 4524 SLH INFUSION Christopher Wilkinson No
10:40 3392 VIXEN STORM Stuart Archibald No
10:47 Break
11:14 1181 BLOOMFIELD FIONTINI Ashleigh Fry Yes
11:21 3329 BLOOMFIELD VICTOR Samantha Comerford Yes
11:28 3988 CARRAWOOD EMPIRE Sarah O'Connor Yes
11:35 3315 WILLTONY XANADU Lucy Sawers Yes
11:42 775 FLORIDA M Jackson Stern No
11:49 4252 TEMLETON LIIANA Rhiannon Denham No
11:56 2179 KASSIANI lleena Neilson No
12:03 3772 QUEEN GALLINIPPER Tanya Langdon Yes
12:10 3158 MR PRESIDENT Deborah Ambrosini No
12:17 1254 DANSON DON FIESTA Danielle Smith Yes
12:24 2799 PS CHRIMSON Ebony Linford No
PRELIMINARY PONY CHAMPIONSHIP- 1.2 - Judges: Anna Thirkell - Judy Atkinson
12:31 P2524 KYANDRA UNDERCOVER Cassandra Fasan-Jones Yes
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Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND
Sunday
RING 3
ELEMENTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 3.2 - Judges: Sue Beggs - Judy Atkinson
12:55 3444 F1 MISS WORLD Rhian Steele Yes
1:02 1028 STAGE PRESENCE Rebecca Farrow no
1:09 6735 BERTONE Aisha Heinrich No
1:16 7815 DAILY DANCER Justine Greer No
1:23 2696 SEVEN AFTER MIDNIGHT Tamara Campain No
1:30 1260 DRACHENOHR Kerry Sisely Yes
1:37 516 LANGSYNE Belle Bourke No
1:44 3141 DE BELLAROSE Justine Waddick Yes
1:51 770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Larissa Tweedie Yes
1:58 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony Linford No
2:05 P644 PEN-NANT FIRECRACKER Jessie Fleming No
2:12 1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd Yes
RING 4
Class
Name
Bridle
Time Number Horse Name Rider First Name Rider Surname AOR
ELEMENTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 3.3 - Judges: Olwen Kemp - Pam Edwards
9:30 7815 DAILY DANCER Justine Greer No
9:38 2696 SEVEN AFTER MIDNIGHT Tamara Campain No
9:46 1260 DRACHENOHR Kerry Sisely Yes
9:54 516 LANGSYNE Belle Bourke No
10:02 3141 DE BELLAROSE Justine Waddick Yes
10:10 770 JAYBEE BLENHEIM Larissa Tweedie Yes
10:18 P2667 KAISERS GOLDFINGER Ebony Linford No
10:26 P644 PEN-NANT FIRECRACKER Jessie Fleming No
10:34 3444 F1 MISS WORLD Rhian Steele Yes
10:42 1028 STAGE PRESENCE Rebecca Farrow no
10:50 1774 EBONY PARK GALLANTS SON Paige Burfurd Yes
10:58 6735 BERTONE Aisha Heinrich No
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RING 4

Stable Ground Winter
Dressage Championship DRAW as of 6/8/23

11t 12% and 13™ August 2023
Held at Boneo Park

STABLE
GROUND

Sunday

PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP- 1.3 - Judges: Olwen Kemp - Pam Edwards

11:37
11:44
11:51
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:19
12:26
12:33
12:40
12:47

1:15
1:22
1:29
1:36
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:04
2:11
2:18
2:25

2799
2719
662
4524
0000
3506
687
3475
123
1659
Break

1181
3329
3988
3315
775
3392
4252
2179
1254
3772
P2524

PS CHRIMSON
RUBENS
CAYUSE WARRIGAL
SLH INFUSION
RADCLIFFE
TRIGGER POINT
BLOOMEFIELD LOUIS VUITTON
FREIXENET
FAIRWAYS EVITA
MP CHESS

BLOOMEFIELD FIONTINI
BLOOMEFIELD VICTOR
CARRAWOOD EMPIRE
WILLTONY XANADU
FLORIDA M
VIXEN STORM
TEMLETON LIIANA
KASSIANI
DANSON DON FIESTA
QUEEN GALLINIPPER
KYANDRA UNDERCOVER
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Ebony
Rebecca
Alison
Christopher
Mickayla
Holly
Teresa
Monica
Tiffany
Kerri

Ashleigh
Samantha
Sarah
Lucy
Jackson
Stuart
Rhiannon
lleena
Danielle
Tanya
Cassandra

Linford
Turnbull
Steele
Wilkinson
Prindable
Jacoby
Comerford
Bird
Joosse
Imrie

Fry
Comerford
O'Connor
Sawers
Stern
Archibald
Denham
Neilson
Smith
Langdon
Fasan-Jones

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes



